LIFELINE ON SUPPORT FOR TIMBER,
CONCRETE AND STEEL ROOFS
ADJUSTABLE
Support height between 300 and 600 mm to adapt to different thick-
nesses of roofing packages.
AESTHETICS
Small-sized cylindrical support to minimize the visual impact on the
roofing.

VIN-FIX
HYB-FIX
M10
VIN
SKR CE
S235JR 6 mm
EKS + ULS +
MUT
EKS M10 +ULS+MUT
with SPEAR
Minimum spacing Xmin [m] 2
Maximum spacing Xmax [m] 15
Maximum deflection Ymax [m] 3,26
CODE material d1 B H L pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
TOWER300 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 300 150 1
TOWERPEAK
H
BL
TOWER22
BL
H
d1 d1
TOWER400 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 400 150 1
TOWER500 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 500 150 1
TOWER600 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 600 150 1
TOWER22500 S235JR zinc plated steel 48 150 500 150 1
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS
CODE description page
TOWERPEAK
adaptor for